4306

Former Name

Termar Properties Limited

Appleby Automotive Engineering Limited
Dojon Nominees Limited

Falcon Forwarders (Christchurch) Limited
Gaming & Leisure Northland Limited
N.Z. School of Underwater Diving Limited
Production Profiles Limited

G. P. & S. D. Tapper Limited

Axial Trading Limited

Steltech Developments Limited

Falcon Forwarders (Christchurch) Limited
Orbital Holdings Limited

Linwood House Rest Home Limited
Unimech Electrical (Waikato) Limited
Base Publications Limited

Energi-Find Limited

Charisse Holdings Limited

Billmack Holdings Limited

Bright Beam Limited

Basque Properties Limited

Northland Shelf Company No. 12 Limited

Home & Building Preview Centre Limited
Rombec Holdings Limited

Santolina Holdings Limited

Lenora Holdings Limited

N. HARRIS, Registrar of Companies.

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Zea-Tex Investments Limited

Appleby Engineering Limited

Millbank Investments Limited

Noclaf Christchurch Limited

United Gaming Northland Limited

Manukau Dive & First Aid Trainers Limited

Pacific Security Limited

Dwyer & Johnston Limited

Axial Finance & Investments Limited

Steltech Structural Limited

Noclaf Christchurch Limited

Orbital Distribution Limited

Discreet Developments Limited

Unimech Environmental Limited

Stamp Magazine Limited

Emergi-Find Limited

Devonport Medical Centre Limited

Clevedon Farms Limited

Advance Lighting (NZ) 1992 Limited

Flyin International (N.Z.) Limited

New Zealand Transport Systems (1992)
Limited

Building & Home Preview Centre Limited

Terry Ballard & Associates Limited

Animal Mad Limited

Riskcorp New Zealand Limited

Company

No.

AK. 075346
AK. 095204
AK. 279724
AK. 310591
AK. 370633
AK. 095789
AK. 100008
AK. 111957
AK. 112839
AK. 117947
AK. 310591
AK. 345218
AK. 520044
AK. 525102
AK. 529533
AK. 529638
AK. 534325
AK. 544045
AK. 546906
AK. 548504
AK. 555043

AK. 557019
AK. 559322
AK. 559339
AK. 560408

No. 191

Date of
Change

9/11/92
4/11/92
9/11/92
23/10/92
5/11/92
5/11/92
4/11/92
6/11/92
16/10/92
9/11/92
23/10/92
9/11/92
6/11/92
6/11/92
6/11/92
6/11/92
4/11/92
3/11/92
9/11/92
5/11/92
30/10/92

10/11/92
10/11/92
2/11/92
6/11/92

¢c10533

Notice is hereby given that the following name chang#s have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:
Company

Former Name

Fortiss P.D. (NZ) Limited

Dennis Bouverie/Land Tomuri
Limited

Kingfisher Holdings Limited

Sino-New Zealand Trade Consultants Limited

Telecom Midland Limited

Southern World Vacations Limited

Phillips  Nicholson  Solicitors
Company Limited

Muff Holdings Limited

Moltam Limited

Wayne Brown Contractors Limited

W.A. Creighton Limited

Micheal Furniture Limited

John Pope and Parnters Limited

Graphics

Nominee

Autoco Holdings Limited

The Headmaster Engine
Limited

Onzain Shelf Co No.24 Limited

Engle Electrical Services (1966) Limited

Ohakune Photo Pharmacy Limited

Forthwith Shelf Co No.54 Limited

P.J. O’Flaherty Limited

Forthwith Shelf Company No.53 Limited

TKT Enterprises Limited

City Surveillance Services Limited

J.L. Wallace Limited

Thorby Building Consultants Limited

Wairarapa Beef Development Limited

Tiger Black Brewery Limited

Joyce Caterers Limited

First Shelf Limited

Harbour City Maintenance Limited

Christie Contracts Limited

Manhatten Developments Limited

Ossian Enterprises Limited

Maygrove Management Services Limited

Reconditioners

New Name

Fortiss Amiga (N.Z.) Limited
Lance Tomuri Graphics Limited

Dungannon Holdings Limited

Asia Link International Limited

Ascar Securities Limited

Southern World Vacations (NZ) Limited

Phillips Fox Solicitors Nominee Company
Limited

Roof Tech South Taranaki Limited

Jaquar New Zealand (Wholesale) Limited

Sullivan Transport Limited

Tenua Engineering Limited

Country Theme Limited

Nathans Commercial Real Estate (1992)
Limited

Headmaster Engine Reconditioners Limited

Auto Co 1992 Limited

Logos Design & Print Limited

J K Electrical Wholesalers Limited
Rivercity Guild Pharmacy Limited
Waipawa Properties Limited
Wairarapa Logging Company Limited
Steady Investments Limited

TKT Enterprises (New Zealand) Limited
Capital Vending Services Limited
Wallace Building Contractors Limited
Tekton Group Limited

Oakley Properties Limited

Strakir Produce Limited

E.F.J. & J.M. Graham Limited

Ditect Marketing Limited

Mecan Electrical Limited

Carrot Colour Limited

Five Star Group Limited

Southern Decor Suppliers Limited
Performance Research Limited

WN.
WN.

No.

552674
353731

. 543874
. 514370
. 408641
. 021795
.430188

. 543261
. 486398
. 252116
. 007127
. 461407
. 465829

. 446718
. 368437

. 544960
. 018874
. 012467
. 560474
. 032597
. 553175
. 525051
. 506579
. 012084
. 432962
. 429682
. 555877
. 027827
. 556461
. 526472
.011013
. 559473
. 527152
WN.

498728

Date of
Change

13/7/92
15/9/92

23/10/92
27/10/92
30/10/92
21/10/92
30/10/92

20/10/92
28/10/92
23/10/92
29/10/92
29/10/92
23/10/92

12/10/92
10/10/92

22/10/92
27/10/92
21/10/92
27/10/92
22/10/92
19/10/92
29/10/92
3/11/92
6/11/92
6/11/92
6/11/92
6/11/92
9/11/92
9/11/92
9/11/92
4/11/92
4/11/92
3/11/92
2/11/92



