		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Termar Properties Limited	Zea-Tex Investments Limited	AK. 075346	9/11/92
Appleby Automotive Engineering Limited	Appleby Engineering Limited	AK. 095204	4/11/92
Dojon Nominees Limited	Millbank Investments Limited	AK. 279724	9/11/92
Falcon Forwarders (Christchurch) Limited	Noclaf Christchurch Limited	AK. 310591	23/10/92
Gaming & Leisure Northland Limited	United Gaming Northland Limited	AK. 370633	5/11/92
N.Z. School of Underwater Diving Limited	Manukau Dive & First Aid Trainers Limited	AK. 095789	5/11/92
Production Profiles Limited	Pacific Security Limited	AK. 100008	4/11/92
G. P. & S. D. Tapper Limited	Dwyer & Johnston Limited	AK. 111957	6/11/92
Axial Trading Limited	Axial Finance & Investments Limited	AK. 112839	16/10/92
Steltech Developments Limited	Steltech Structural Limited	AK. 117947	9/11/92
Falcon Forwarders (Christchurch) Limited	Noclaf Christchurch Limited	AK. 310591	23/10/92
Orbital Holdings Limited	Orbital Distribution Limited	AK. 345218	9/11/92
Linwood House Rest Home Limited	Discreet Developments Limited	AK. 520044	6/11/92
Unimech Electrical (Waikato) Limited	Unimech Environmental Limited	AK. 525102	6/11/92
Base Publications Limited	Stamp Magazine Limited	AK. 529533	6/11/92
Energi-Find Limited	Emergi-Find Limited	AK. 529638	6/11/92
Charisse Holdings Limited	Devonport Medical Centre Limited	AK. 534325	4/11/92
Billmack Holdings Limited	Clevedon Farms Limited	AK. 544045	3/11/92
Bright Beam Limited	Advance Lighting (NZ) 1992 Limited	AK. 546906	9/11/92
Basque Properties Limited	Flyin International (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 548504	5/11/92
Northland Shelf Company No. 12 Limited	New Zealand Transport Systems (1992) Limited	AK. 555043	30/10/92
Home & Building Preview Centre Limited	Building & Home Preview Centre Limited	AK. 557019	10/11/92
Rombec Holdings Limited	Terry Ballard & Associates Limited	AK. 559322	10/11/92
Santolina Holdings Limited	Animal Mad Limited	AK. 559339	2/11/92
Lenora Holdings Limited	Riskcorp New Zealand Limited	AK. 560408	6/11/92
N. HARRIS, Registrar of Companies.			
			cc10533

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Notice is nereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:				
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change	
Fortiss P.D. (NZ) Limited	Fortiss Amiga (N.Z.) Limited	WN. 552674	13/7/92	
Dennis Bouverie/Land Tomuri Graphics Limited	Lance Tomuri Graphics Limited	WN. 353731	15/9/92	
Kingfisher Holdings Limited	Dungannon Holdings Limited	WN. 543874	23/10/92	
Sino-New Zealand Trade Consultants Limited	Asia Link International Limited	WN. 514370	27/10/92	
Telecom Midland Limited	Ascar Securities Limited	WN. 408641	30/10/92	
Southern World Vacations Limited	Southern World Vacations (NZ) Limited	WN. 021795	21/10/92	
Phillips Nicholson Solicitors Nominee Company Limited	Phillips Fox Solicitors Nominee Company Limited	WN. 430188	30/10/92	
Muff Holdings Limited	Roof Tech South Taranaki Limited	WN. 543261	20/10/92	
Moltam Limited	Jaquar New Zealand (Wholesale) Limited	WN. 486398	28/10/92	
Wayne Brown Contractors Limited	Sullivan Transport Limited	WN. 252116	23/10/92	
W.A. Creighton Limited	Tenua Engineering Limited	WN. 007127	29/10/92	
Micheal Furniture Limited	Country Theme Limited	WN. 461407	29/10/92	
John Pope and Parnters Limited	Nathans Commercial Real Estate (1992) Limited	WN. 465829	23/10/92	
Autoco Holdings Limited	Headmaster Engine Reconditioners Limited	WN. 446718	12/10/92	
The Headmaster Engine Reconditioners Limited	Auto Co 1992 Limited	WN. 368437	10/10/92	
Onzain Shelf Co No.24 Limited	Logos Design & Print Limited	WN. 544960	22/10/92	
Engle Electrical Services (1966) Limited	J K Electrical Wholesalers Limited	WN. 018874	27/10/92	
Ohakune Photo Pharmacy Limited	Rivercity Guild Pharmacy Limited	WN. 012467	21/10/92	
Forthwith Shelf Co No.54 Limited	Waipawa Properties Limited	WN. 560474	27/10/92	
P.J. O'Flaherty Limited	Wairarapa Logging Company Limited	WN. 032597	22/10/92	
Forthwith Shelf Company No.53 Limited	Steady Investments Limited	WN. 553175	19/10/92	
TKT Enterprises Limited	TKT Enterprises (New Zealand) Limited	WN. 525051	29/10/92	
City Surveillance Services Limited	Capital Vending Services Limited	WN. 506579	3/11/92	
J.L. Wallace Limited	Wallace Building Contractors Limited	WN. 012084	6/11/92	
Thorby Building Consultants Limited	Tekton Group Limited	WN. 432962	6/11/92	
Wairarapa Beef Development Limited	Oakley Properties Limited	WN. 429682	6/11/92	
Tiger Black Brewery Limited	Strakir Produce Limited	WN. 555877	6/11/92	
Joyce Caterers Limited	E.F.J. & J.M. Graham Limited	WN. 027827	9/11/92	
First Shelf Limited	Ditect Marketing Limited	WN. 556461	9/11/92	
Harbour City Maintenance Limited	Mecan Electrical Limited	WN. 526472	9/11/92	
Christie Contracts Limited	Carrot Colour Limited	WN. 011013	4/11/92	
Manhatten Developments Limited	Five Star Group Limited	WN. 559473	4/11/92	
Ossian Enterprises Limited	Southern Decor Suppliers Limited	WN. 527152	3/11/92	
Maygrove Management Services Limited	Performance Research Limited	WN. 498728	2/11/92	